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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD _ 
VEHICLE NO SHC1810L 

MAKE REG 13.09.2018 
12.01.2022 

MODEL 
CHIANG/NTUC 

IONIQGZ 
匕— Qty Parts Description/ Labour 

1 REAR BUMPER又闪令－ —
1 REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH X 
1 REAR BUMPER REINEFORCEMENT X 
2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LH/RH 

1 REAR BUMPER ENTRE MOULDING / 

1 TOW COVER )( 

1 REAR FOG LAMP ;,(. 

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP ;<-
1 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH /RH)<-. 

10 REAR BUMPER CLIPS ;>( 

Type 
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SUB TOTAL 

20.00% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

$138.10 

$41.45 
$2.20 

Amount 
圈＇＂昌 I I 

$459.40 

$55.80 

$394.80 
$276.20 

$451.25 
$98.80 

$210.50 
$85.30 

$82.50 
$22.00 

$2,136.55 

$427.31 
$1,709.24 

严比古芯尸RTl~MEN~::- 及
1 REAR NUMBER PLATE W/HOLDER / apt-
1 REAR REVERSE SENSOR X 心

Labour Charge 

Panel Beating 

Spray Painting Charge 

Check Lighting and Wiring 

Tuff Coating 

Remove/refix Reverse sensor 
I I 

TOTAL LABOUR 

$100.00 
$50.00 

$55.00 
$180.00 

$361.50 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 
4

-

飞三
三

1
5
0
-

江

登

ssJ 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual ins ection of the abov~vehicle Tfk liniJI re贮止型迎tum~业
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